Name

Mahanoy City Emergency Medical Serv

Pine Grove Community Ambulance Association
Auburn Fire Company Ambulance Service
Community Ambulance Service Club

Frackville Community Ambulance Association
Girardville Ambulance Service Inc

Good Will Fire Co No 1

Hegins Area Ambulance Association Inc

Lost Creek Community Ambulance Association
McAdoo Fire Company Inc & Ambulance Association

Nuremberg Community Ambulance Association Inc

Penn Mahoning Ambulance Association Inc
Pottsville Area Emergency Medical Service Inc
Ringtown Community Ambulance Inc

Ryan Township Emergency and Rescue

Saint Clair Veterans Memorial Ambulance Fund
Shenandoah Community Ambulance

Tamaqua Community Ambulance Association Inc
Tremont Area Ambulance

Washington Fire Company Community Ambulance

Friendship Hose Co No 1

Volunteer Fire Company #1 of Tower City
Humane Fire Company No 1

Citizens Fire Company #1

Community Fire Company #1 of Landingville
Friedensburg Fire Co

Goodwill Hose Company

Locust Dale Volunteer Fire Company
Mahantongo Valley Fire Company

MarLin Citizens Hose Company

Orwin Fire Company

Phoenix Hose Co #4

County

SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL

SCHUYLKILL

SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL

SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL

Type

EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS

EMS

EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS
EMS

Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company

Total Grant Funds Calc

$4,735.70
$6,501.14
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70

$7,201.70

$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70
$7,201.70

$7,390.00

$9,975.00
$11,500.00
$11,511.46
$11,511.46
$11,511.46
$11,511.46
$11,511.46
$11,511.46
$11,511.46
$11,511.46
$11,511.46



Quakake Volunteer Fire Company Inc
South Cass Citizens Fire Company
Auburn Fire Company

Citizens Fire Company

East Norwegian Township Fire
Joliett Volunteer Fire Company
Lavelle Volunteer Fire Company
Mountaineer Hose Company
Newtown Volunteer Fire Company
Suedburg Community Fire Company
Summit Station Fire Company
Brockton Volunteer Fire Company
Cressona Fire Co No 1

East End Fire Company No 2

Girard Hose Company No 1
Hometown Fire Company #1

Kaska Volunteer Fire Company
Mary D Fire Company Inc

Mount Carbon Fire Company No 1
Muir Volunteer Fire Company #1
Rainbow Hose Company #1

West End Fire Co No 5

West Penn Fire Co No 1 Inc
Defender Hose Company

Good Will Hose Company of Cumbola
Heights Fire Company No 1

New Minersville Fire Company
Continental Hose Co #3

Goodwill Fire Company No 4
Klingerstown Fire Co No 1

Rescue Hook & Ladder Fire Co No 3
American Hose Company
Community Fire Co New Ringgold
Good American Hose Company
Ringtown Valley Fire and Rescue Co
West End Fire Company No 3
Altamont Fire Company 1

SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL

Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company

$11,511.46
$11,511.46
$11,739.29
$11,739.29
$11,739.29
$11,739.29
$11,739.29
$11,739.29
$11,739.29
$11,739.29
$11,739.29
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$11,967.12
$12,194.96
$12,194.96
$12,194.96
$12,194.96
$12,422.79
$12,422.79
$12,422.79
$12,422.79
$12,650.62
$12,650.62
$12,650.62
$12,650.62
$12,650.62
$12,878.46



Coaldale Volunteer Fire Company No 1
Donaldson Fire Company No 1

Good Will Fire Co No 1

Alert Fire Company No 1

Citizens Fire Company Branchdale

Deer Lake & West Brunswick Fire Company #1
East End Fire Company

Pine Grove Hose Hook & Ladder Co #1
Polish American Fire Co

West End Hose Company No 7

Clover Fire Company

Columbia Hose Co No 2

Good Intent Fire Company

Good Intent Hose Company #1

Phoenix Fire Company No. 2

American Fire Co No 1

American Hose Co 2

Columbia Hose and Steam Fire Company No. 1
Goodwill Fire Company No 1

Humane Fire Company No 1 of Pottsville
Liberty Fire Company

New England Fire Company

North End Fire Company

Rangers Hose Company

Washington Hook & Ladder #1

William Penn Fire Company No 1
American Hose Co 1

American Hose Co 2

Citizens Fire Co 2

Citizens Fire Company

Friendship Fire Company No 1 of Englewood
Good Intent Fire Company No 1

Good Will Hose Company No 1

No 1 Emergency & Rescue Squad
Phoenix Fire Company No 2

Ravine Fire Company No 1

Rescue Hook & Ladder Co No 1

SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL

Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company

$12,878.46
$12,878.46
$12,878.46
$13,106.29
$13,106.29
$13,106.29
$13,106.29
$13,106.29
$13,106.29
$13,106.29
$13,334.12
$13,334.12
$13,334.12
$13,334.12
$13,334.12
$13,561.96
$13,561.96
$13,561.96
$13,561.96
$13,561.96
$13,561.96
$13,561.96
$13,561.96
$13,561.96
$13,561.96
$13,561.96
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79



Ryan Township Fire Co
Schuylkill Hose Company No 2
Sheppton-Oneida Volunteer Fire Co
South Ward Fire Co Inc
Tremont Fire Company No 1
Tuscarora Fire Company
Washington Fire Company No 1
West End Fire & Rescue
Yorkville Hose & Fire Co No 1
Hegins Valley Fire-Rescue
McAdoo Fire Company Inc
Minersville Fire Rescue

SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL

Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company
Fire Company

$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$13,789.79
$23,922.79
$25,289.79
$25,289.79



