Name	County	Туре	Total Grant Funds Calc
Mahanoy City Emergency Medical Serv	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$4,735.70
Pine Grove Community Ambulance Association	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$6,501.14
Auburn Fire Company Ambulance Service	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Community Ambulance Service Club	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Frackville Community Ambulance Association	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Girardville Ambulance Service Inc	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Good Will Fire Co No 1	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Hegins Area Ambulance Association Inc	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Lost Creek Community Ambulance Association	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
McAdoo Fire Company Inc & Ambulance Association	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Nuremberg Community Ambulance Association Inc	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Penn Mahoning Ambulance Association Inc	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Pottsville Area Emergency Medical Service Inc	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Ringtown Community Ambulance Inc	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Ryan Township Emergency and Rescue	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Saint Clair Veterans Memorial Ambulance Fund	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Shenandoah Community Ambulance	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Tamaqua Community Ambulance Association Inc	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Tremont Area Ambulance	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Washington Fire Company Community Ambulance	SCHUYLKILL	EMS	\$7,201.70
Friendship Hose Co No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$7,390.00
Volunteer Fire Company #1 of Tower City	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$9,975.00
Humane Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,500.00
Citizens Fire Company #1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
Community Fire Company #1 of Landingville	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
Friedensburg Fire Co	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
Goodwill Hose Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
Locust Dale Volunteer Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
Mahantongo Valley Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
MarLin Citizens Hose Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
Orwin Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
Phoenix Hose Co #4	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,511.46

Quakake Volunteer Fire Company Inc	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
South Cass Citizens Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,511.46
Auburn Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
Citizens Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
East Norwegian Township Fire	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
Joliett Volunteer Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
Lavelle Volunteer Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
Mountaineer Hose Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
Newtown Volunteer Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
Suedburg Community Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
Summit Station Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,739.29
Brockton Volunteer Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
Cressona Fire Co No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
East End Fire Company No 2	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
Girard Hose Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
Hometown Fire Company #1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
Kaska Volunteer Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
Mary D Fire Company Inc	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
Mount Carbon Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
Muir Volunteer Fire Company #1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
Rainbow Hose Company #1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
West End Fire Co No 5	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
West Penn Fire Co No 1 Inc	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$11,967.12
Defender Hose Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,194.96
Good Will Hose Company of Cumbola	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,194.96
Heights Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,194.96
New Minersville Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,194.96
Continental Hose Co #3	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,422.79
Goodwill Fire Company No 4	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,422.79
Klingerstown Fire Co No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,422.79
Rescue Hook & Ladder Fire Co No 3	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,422.79
American Hose Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,650.62
Community Fire Co New Ringgold	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,650.62
Good American Hose Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,650.62
Ringtown Valley Fire and Rescue Co	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,650.62
West End Fire Company No 3	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,650.62
Altamont Fire Company 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,878.46

Coaldale Volunteer Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,878.46
Donaldson Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,878.46
Good Will Fire Co No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$12,878.46
Alert Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,106.29
Citizens Fire Company Branchdale	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,106.29
Deer Lake & West Brunswick Fire Company #1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,106.29
East End Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,106.29
Pine Grove Hose Hook & Ladder Co #1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,106.29
Polish American Fire Co	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,106.29
West End Hose Company No 7	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,106.29
Clover Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,334.12
Columbia Hose Co No 2	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,334.12
Good Intent Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,334.12
Good Intent Hose Company #1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,334.12
Phoenix Fire Company No. 2	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,334.12
American Fire Co No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
American Hose Co 2	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
Columbia Hose and Steam Fire Company No. 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
Goodwill Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
Humane Fire Company No 1 of Pottsville	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
Liberty Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
New England Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
North End Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
Rangers Hose Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
Washington Hook & Ladder #1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
William Penn Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,561.96
American Hose Co 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
American Hose Co 2	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Citizens Fire Co 2	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Citizens Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Friendship Fire Company No 1 of Englewood	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Good Intent Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Good Will Hose Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
No 1 Emergency & Rescue Squad	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Phoenix Fire Company No 2	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Ravine Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Rescue Hook & Ladder Co No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79

Ryan Township Fire Co	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Schuylkill Hose Company No 2	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Sheppton-Oneida Volunteer Fire Co	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
South Ward Fire Co Inc	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Tremont Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Tuscarora Fire Company	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Washington Fire Company No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
West End Fire & Rescue	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Yorkville Hose & Fire Co No 1	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$13,789.79
Hegins Valley Fire-Rescue	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$23,922.79
McAdoo Fire Company Inc	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$25,289.79
Minersville Fire Rescue	SCHUYLKILL	Fire Company	\$25,289.79